Aufhangeseil 3mm PES weill m/Litze orange

Artikelnummer: 83-18-7358

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht
Durchmesser

Grunddaten
Produktname
Materialbezeichnung
Farbe

Sonstiges

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

75,00 mm
69,00 mm
138,00 mm
0,004 kg
3,00 mm

Seil

PES

weild

m/Litze orange
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	Aufhängeseil 3mm PES weiß m/Litze orange

